Standard Sta	Harris County, Texas ^{1001 Preston St., 1st Floor} Houston, Texas 77002 Legislation Details						
File #:	21-6	218	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract - Amendment				Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/11/2021				In control:	Commissioners Court	
On agenda:	11/3	0/2021			Final action:	11/30/2021	
Title:	Request for approval of a renewal option with Soji Services, Inc. dba Metroclean for janitorial services for the Children's Assessment Center for the period of December 19, 2021 - December 18, 2022 at a cost of \$239,514, subject to applicable bonds to be received (170175).						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 21-6218 Renewal- Soji Services, Inc. dba Metroclean						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	ion	Result
11/30/2021	1	Commis	sioners Cou	rt			